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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -.

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

2
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(201999) HONDA ACCORD 1.6 (M).

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

3
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Clm Created Reg No: SMJ6554Y. Acct Date: 2020/09/25. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (H
Q). Workshop: Leang Automotive (HQ)

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

4
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

5
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/14

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

6
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

7
05 Oct
2020
17:49

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING

[A]
LEE
SU

THING

8
16 Oct
2020
09:23

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: - -> MOHAMMAD FARIZ BIN ABDUL RASHE.

[A]
Lee Su

Li

9
16 Oct
2020
09:23

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:00:00:00->01:00:00.
[A]

Lee Su
Li

10
16 Oct
2020
09:23

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(201999) -> (205259) HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 (A).
[A]

Lee Su
Li

11
16 Oct
2020
12:49

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% REMARKS: BOLA S27
[A]

Chong
Pui Lin

12
16 Oct
2020
15:04

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/14
[I]

Sherini
Pillai

13
16 Oct
2020
15:04

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.
[I]

Sherini
Pillai

14

11
Nov
2020
09:28

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, UNDERSTAND THAT YOU RECEIVE TP LOD FROM TP LAWYER. KINDLY ADVICE WHETHE
R WE ARE TO SUBMIT WP OR DS? THANKS

[A]
Chong
Pui Lin

15

11
Nov
2020
15:34

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/10/14. Mandate Remarks: Is workshop willing to drop case with their la
wyers? No dispute in liability. Pls try to talk to w/s. Tks

[I]
Sherini
Pillai

16

11
Nov
2020
15:34

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00:Is workshop willing to drop case with their lawyers? No dispute in liability. Pls try to talk to w/s.
Tks

[I]
Sherini
Pillai

17

12
Nov
2020
10:21

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, CONTENT NOTED.
[A]

Chong
Pui Lin

18

12
Nov
2020
10:22

Adj
Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A]
Chong
Pui Lin

19

12
Nov
2020
10:23

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, CONTENT NOTED. HOWEVER, ONLY LOD, NO SEARCH INVOICES, TAX INVOICES ETC. A
S WE HAVE TRY ASKING FOR LOD FROM TP PREVIOUSLY BUT THEY DID NOT SEND TO US NOR REPLY US. AND
NOW THEY SEND ONLY LOD TO YOUR END. WILL TRY GET THE FULL DO

[A]
Chong
Pui Lin

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=79017667&CFTOKEN=6f5b28b656ea2140-4B8236FE-9F2F-7B66-5FC974A50C6F7938&USID=9765&RID=8943781
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=79017667&CFTOKEN=6f5b28b656ea2140-4B8236FE-9F2F-7B66-5FC974A50C6F7938&USID=9765&RID=8943781
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=79017667&CFTOKEN=6f5b28b656ea2140-4B8236FE-9F2F-7B66-5FC974A50C6F7938&USID=9765&RID=8943781
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=79017667&CFTOKEN=6f5b28b656ea2140-4B8236FE-9F2F-7B66-5FC974A50C6F7938&USID=9765&RID=8943781&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D961901%26extid%3D345900%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=79017667&CFTOKEN=6f5b28b656ea2140-4B8236FE-9F2F-7B66-5FC974A50C6F7938&USID=9765&RID=8943781
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  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

20

12
Nov
2020
12:39

Adj
Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A]
Chong
Pui Lin

21

12
Nov
2020
12:40

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, TP REPAIRER CALL IN TO INFORM THAT THEY HAS ALREADY PASS THIS CASE TO LAWY
ER FOR HANDLING. THUS, WE WILL PROCEED TO SUBMIT WP AND CLOSE THE CASE. AS SURVEY HAS BEEN D
ONE. THANKS

[A]
Chong
Pui Lin

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2603874 06 Oct 2020
10:53:38

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMJ6554Y SHA7272K 11.00

 
 


