Claim Audit

	AUDIT	TRAIL		
No	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
	05 Oct			[A]
1		Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	LEE SU
	17:49	Mounted		THING
	OF Oct	Clm Veh		[A]
2		Model	(201999) HONDA ACCORD 1.6 (M).	LEE
_		Changed		SU THING
				[A]
٦	05 Oct		Reg No: SMJ6554Y. Acct Date: 2020/09/25. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (H	LEE
3	2020 17:49	Clm Created	Q). Workshop: Leang Automotive (HQ)	SU
	17.43			THING
	05 Oct	Adj Co		[A]
4	2020	Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	LEE SU
	17:49	71331 3 110 u		THING
	05 Oct	Adj Next		[A]
5	2020		Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/14	LEE
	17:49	Changed		SU THING
				[A]
_	05 Oct	Adj Mandate	Approved O.O. Beingn Adi decides	LEE
0	17:49		Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	SU
	_,,			THING
	05 Oct			[A] LEE
7		Adjuster	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	SU
		Assigned		THING
	16 Oct	Clm Dtl		[A]
8	2020	Modified	Claimant's Name:> MOHAMMAD FARIZ BIN ABDUL RASHE.	Lee Su
	09:23 16 Oct	Clm		Li [A]
9			Acct Time:00:00:00->01:00:00.	Lee Su
		Modified		Li
		Clm Veh		[A]
10		Model	(201999) -> (205259) HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 (A).	Lee Su
	16 Oct	Changed		Li [A]
11		Mandate	Cur.Reg:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% REMARKS: BOLA S27	Chong
	12:49	Request	'	Pui Lin
		Adj Next		[I]
12	2020	Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/14	Sherini Pillai
	16 Oct	_		[I]
13		Mandate	Approved:0.00.	Sherini
	15:04	Set		Pillai
	11	Adj	C. D. A CO DODG LIT LINDEDCTAND THAT YOU DECENTE TO LOD EDOM TO LANGUED LITTLE MULTIPLE	[A]
14	Nov 2020	Mandate	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, UNDERSTAND THAT YOU RECEIVE TP LOD FROM TP LAWYER. KINDLY ADVICE WHETHE R WE ARE TO SUBMIT WP OR DS? THANKS	Chong
	09:28	Request	KWE ARE TO SOBILITY OR BS. THARKS	Pui Lin
	11	Adj Next		[I]
15	Nov	Rpt	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/10/14. Mandate Remarks: Is workshop willing to drop case with their la	Sherini
	2020 15:34	Changed	wyers? No dispute in liability. Pls try to talk to w/s. Tks	Pillai
	11			F * 7
16	Nov	Adj Mandate	Approved:0.00:Is workshop willing to drop case with their lawyers? No dispute in liability. Pls try to talk to w/s.	[I] Sherini
10	2020	Set	Tks	Pillai
	15:34			
	12 Nov	Adj		[A]
17	2020	Mandate	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, CONTENT NOTED.	Chong
	10:21	Request		Pui Lin
	12	Adj		[A]
18	Nov 2020	Mandate Request		Chong
		Cancelled		Pui Lin
	12		CURROCAL DOLDONG HE CONTENT NOTED HOMEVED ONLY LOD NO CEARCH TANGOTOES TAY TANGOTOES TO	ГАЗ
19	Nov	Adj Mandate	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS HI, CONTENT NOTED. HOWEVER, ONLY LOD, NO SEARCH INVOICES, TAX INVOICES ETC. A S WE HAVE TRY ASKING FOR LOD FROM TP PREVIOUSLY BUT THEY DID NOT SEND TO US NOR REPLY US. AND	[A] Chong
رد	2020	Request	NOW THEY SEND ONLY LOD TO YOUR END. WILL TRY GET THE FULL DO	Pui Lin
	10:23	•		



■ Date To Audit Type None **✓** Go **Date From**

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Bill	Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History													
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Асс Туре	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount						
2603874	06 Oct 2020 10:53:38	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMJ6554Y	SHA7272K	11.00						